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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           

Project Name: Comprehensive Custodial/Window Cleaning 

And Related Hygiene and Disposal Service For O’Hare   Procurement Specialist:  Jezieel Cortes 

International Airport. 

Specification No. 802753               Lead Department:    Aviation    

                   O’Hare AAB Building Conf Rm 1. 

Conference Date:    July 20, 2018   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Lina Elayyan  Service Master 630-241-1111 

Debbie Edwards info@svma11services.com Service Master 630-241-1111 

Mark Rathke markrathke@scrubinc.vom Scrub Inc 773-631-0400 

Roman Chmiel roman@scrubinc.com Scrub Inc 773-631-0400 

Victor Hernandez victor@geralexinc.com Geralex Inc 815-821-8037 

Carmine DiCicco cdicicco@triangleservices.com Triangle Services 516-593-9370 

Aldo Basso aldo@corporatecleaning.com Corporate Cleaning Services 312-291-8415 

Mark Wright m.wright@dfscompany.com Diverse Facility Solutions 773-582-1022 

Melissa Zagorac m.zagorac@dfscompany.com Diverse Facility Solutions 773-582-1022 

Craig Hexter c.hexter@dfscompany.com Diverse Facility Solutions 917-445-7990 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Paul Shira paul.shira@abm.com ABM 773-459-7559 

David Heo cs@e-3h.com 3H Service System Inc 844-779-0789 

Marc Brown mbrown@ug-2.com UG2 312-586-1305 

Larry Kreitman larry.kreitman@us.issworld.com ISS Facility Services 210-495-6021 

Vicki Rosen-Sanetra vrosen@unitedhq.com United Service 312-922-8558 

John Csehill jcsehill@unitedhq.com United Service 312-922-8558 

Robert Collins rcollins@crescentcleaning.com Crescent Cleaning Co 312-726-7200 

Mike Jupor servicemaster@smqrp.com Service Master 847-724-9800 

Kevin Barton kbarton@flagshipinc.com FlagShip Facility Services 972-574-9702 

Edward Fleming edward.fleming@prideindustries.com Pride Industries 916-224-4060 

Cheryl Gill dustemclean@gmail.com Dust Em Clean Maintenance Co 773-407-0585 

Marcus Gill dustemclean@gmail.com Dust Em Clean Maintenance Co 773-407-0585 

Jezieel Cortes jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org City of Chicago – Dept of Procurement 312-744-9842 

Michael Junius Michael.junius@cityofchicago.org City of Chicago – Dept of Aviation  
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